OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 1 --1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 69 11,45
2 69 11,87
3 56 11,76
4 68 15,59
5 63 14,46
6 47 12,24
7 63 28,40

6,0262
5,8130
4,7619
4,3618
4,3568
3,8399
2,2183

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
67,5232
55,3140
50,6661
50,6089
44,6037
25,7678

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,46
79,02
72,38
72,30
63,72
36,81

COMPETITOR

#

191
6663
75
4870
20
291
6661

Name

Schwarz, Andreas
Angerer, Klaus
Rengart, Norbert
Bauersachs, Ares
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 1 --1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 10,93
2 64 22,37
3 41 16,62
4 30 18,28
5 63 39,58
6 21 15,19
7 29 28,17
8 21 24,54
9 21 34,03
10 0 16,34

5,3980
2,8610
2,4669
1,6411
1,5917
1,3825
1,0295
0,8557
0,6171
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
37,1005
31,9903
21,2819
20,6410
17,9278
13,3499
11,0971

8,0025

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
53,00
45,70
30,40
29,49
25,61
19,07
15,85
11,43

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
5976
6660

183
4847

299
7001
5282
6662
3169

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Schlatt, Herbert
Pfafenrot, Viktor
Knoblauch, Gisela
Habermehl, Juergen
Seiler, Josef
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Tiede, Tino

Gottal, Jochen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 1 --1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 58 14,07 4,1222
2 60 16,96 3,5377
3 66 19,50 3,3846
4 62 18,61 3,3315
5 60 18,71 3,2068
6 51 16,72 3,0502
7 60 20,29 2,9571
8 60 20,49 2,9283
9 62 23,05 2,6898
10 56 21,02 2,6641
11 64 28,27 2,2639
12 45 20,49 2,1962
13 58 27,63 2,0992
14 45 21,72 2,0718
15 41 21,21 1,9331
16 62 40,11 1,5457
17 36 27,68 1,3006
18 30 27,93 1,0741
19 32 32,18 0,9944
20 30 30,24 0,9921
21 32 37,25 0,8591
22 9 27,89 0,3227

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
60,0744
57,4743
56,5730
54,4555
51,7962
50,2150
49,7248
45,6757
45,2397
38,4431
37,2936
35,6460
35,1817
32,8252
26,2484
22,0852
18,2396
16,8861
16,8463
14,5877

5,4797

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,82
82,11
80,82
77,79
73,99
71,74
71,04
65,25
64,63
54,92
53,28
50,92
50,26
46,89
37,50
31,55
26,06
24,12
24,07
20,84

7,83

COMPETITOR

#

1813
182
729

5368

5180

5356

4503

43

3331

1418

5321

6154

5296

46

5318

5669

5829

5256

5250

5886

5133

4467

Name

Wilhelm, Sebastian
Knoblauch, Manfred
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Hollweck, Tobias
Wittmann, Klaus
KEMPF, Klaus
Henghuber, Alexander
Timm, Andreas
Duryn, Robert
Koval, Alexander
Hoiss, Michael
Martin, Matthias
Adelhoch, Gunter
Kokott, Kordian
Maier, Konstantin
Riemer, Franz
Gerber, Slava
Schimanski, Christian
Eichler, Karin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 34 6,87
2 40 11,19
3 39 11,00
4 38 12,73
5 37 12,69
6 36 14,14
7 35 19,46

4,9491
3,56746
3,6455
2,9851
2,9157
2,5460
1,7986

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
28,8913
28,6556
24,1264
23,5656
20,5774
14,5366

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,23
71,64
60,32
58,91
51,44
36,34

COMPETITOR

#

6663
75
191
4870
20
291
6661

Name

Angerer, Klaus
Rengart, Norbert
Schwarz, Andreas
Bauersachs, Ares
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 6,79
2 36 9,67
3 36 11,14
4 35 11,48
5 30 10,92
6 36 14,11
7 32 14,31
8 35 16,18
9 30 15,08
10 37 32,29

5,7437
3,7229
3,2316
3,0488
2,7473
2,5514
2,2362
2,1632
1,9894
1,1459

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
25,9263
22,5052
21,2320
19,1322
17,7681
15,5731
15,0645
13,8543

7,9799

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,82
56,26
53,08
47,83
44,42
38,93
37,66
34,64
19,95

COMPETITOR

#

128
6662
6660

299
3169

183
5976
5282
7001
4847

Name

Trautmann, Ralf

Tiede, Tino

Pfafenrot, Viktor

Seiler, Josef

Gottal, Jochen
Knoblauch, Gisela
Schlatt, Herbert
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 34 7,46 4,5576
2 38 9,29 4,0904
3 38 9,40 4,0426
4 40 10,06 3,9761
5 36 9,29 3,8751
6 38 10,24 3,7109
7 38 11,24 3,3808
8 32 9,72 3,2922
9 34 10,80 3,1481
10 36 11,72 3,0717
11 28 9,47 2,9567
12 38 13,16 2,8875
13 38 13,16 2,8875
14 40 17,23 2,3215
15 30 13,71 2,1882
16 40 19,15 2,0888
17 32 15,45 2,0712
18 36 19,37 1,8585
19 40 22,06 1,8132
20 34 19,38 1,7544
21 40 24,38 1,6407
22 15 9,38 1,5991

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
35,8995
35,4794
34,8965
34,0100
32,5689
29,6713
28,8937
27,6296
26,9584
25,9494
25,3424
25,3424
20,3749
19,2045
18,3321
18,1778
16,3115
15,9138
15,3973
14,3995
14,0349

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
88,70
87,24
85,03
81,42
74,18
72,23
69,07
67,40
64,87
63,36
63,36
50,94
48,01
45,83
45,44
40,78
39,78
38,49
36,00
35,09

COMPETITOR

#

46
43
6154
729
182
5180
3331
1813
5669
5318
5296
1418
5829
5321
4467
4503
5256
5886
5133
5250
5368
5356

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Wittmann, Klaus
Duryn, Robert
Drzymalla, Dominik
Knoblauch, Manfred
Hirschfelder, Bernd
KEMPF, Klaus
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Adelhoch, Gunter
Martin, Matthias
Koval, Alexander
Henghuber, Alexander
Kokott, Kordian
Timm, Andreas
Eichler, Karin
Hollweck, Tobias
Maier, Konstantin
Gerber, Slava
Schimanski, Christian
Riemer, Franz
Kirchmeier, Ralf

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 3 --3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 114 15,05 7,5748 120,0000 100,00 6663 Angerer, Klaus
2 118 19,58 6,0266 95,4734 79,56 20 Barucha, Rudolf
3 115 19,31 5,9555 94,3471 78,62 191 Schwarz, Andreas
4 112 18,90 5,9259 93,8791 78,23 4870 Bauersachs, Ares
5 114 20,61 5,56313 87,6274 73,02 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 110 20,41 5,3895 85,3813 71,15 291 Woeller, Ulrich
7 113 36,41 3,1035 49,1667 40,97 6661 Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 3 --3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 18,27
2 114 26,97
3 116 28,73
4 114 29,62
5 116 30,30
6 112 30,64
7 93 26,70
8 108 31,47
9 90 50,86

6,3492
4,2269
4,0376
3,8488
3,8284
3,6554
3,4831
3,4318
1,7696

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
79,8888
76,3105
72,7414
72,3564
69,0862
65,8315
64,8618
33,4448

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,57
63,59
60,62
60,30
57,57
54,86
54,05
27,87

COMPETITOR

#

128
299
5282
183
6662
3169
6660
5976
4847

Name

Trautmann, Ralf

Seiler, Josef
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Knoblauch, Gisela
Tiede, Tino

Gottal, Jochen
Pfafenrot, Viktor
Schlatt, Herbert
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 3 --3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 104 19,44 5,3498
2 116 22,12 5,2441
3 116 22,59 5,1350
4 108 22,39 4,8236
5 114 24,41 4,6702
6 106 24,26 4,3693
7 108 25,89 41715
8 112 29,01 3,8607
9 114 30,31 3,7611
10 104 27,69 3,7559
11 120 34,14 3,5149
12 116 33,17 3,4971
13 106 30,95 3,4249
14 120 37,91 3,1654
15 110 36,91 2,9802
16 108 36,80 2,9348
17 108 39,60 2,7273
18 108 48,29 2,2365
19 108 49,55 2,1796
20 106 52,93 2,0026
21 2 66,66 0,0300

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,6297
115,1823
108,1967
104,7566
98,0075
93,5698
86,5993
84,3652
84,2470
78,8428
78,4435
76,8227
71,0022
66,8487
65,8294
61,1748
50,1661
48,8905
44,9209
0,6730

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,02
95,99
90,16
87,30
81,67
77,97
72,17
70,30
70,21
65,70
65,37
64,02
59,17
55,71
54,86
50,98
41,81
40,74
37,43

0,56

COMPETITOR

#

46
43
729
1813
182
5180
5296
5829
5356
5318
4503
5368
6154
5321
5669
3331
4467
5886
5250
5133
5256

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Wittmann, Klaus
Drzymalla, Dominik
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Knoblauch, Manfred
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Koval, Alexander
Kokott, Kordian

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Martin, Matthias
Hollweck, Tobias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Duryn, Robert
Timm, Andreas
Adelhoch, Gunter
KEMPF, Klaus
Eichler, Karin
Gerber, Slava
Riemer, Franz
Schimanski, Christian
Maier, Konstantin

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 4 -4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 6,51
2 60 7,53
3 59 7,75
4 52 6,90
5 52 7,47
6 58 11,23
7 57 14,16

8,2949
7,9681
7,6129
7,5362
6,9612
5,1647
4,0254

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,6361
55,0667
54,5121
50,3525
37,3583
29,1172

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,06
91,78
90,85
83,92
62,26
48,53

COMPETITOR

#

6663
20
191
75
4870
291
6661

Name

Angerer, Klaus
Barucha, Rudolf
Schwarz, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert
Bauersachs, Ares
Woeller, Ulrich
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 4 -4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 7,45
2 54 7,79
3 56 8,63
4 51 8,80
5 53 9,44
6 52 9,46
7 54 9,90
8 54 10,28
9 27 26,83

7,3826
6,9320
6,4890
5,7955
5,6144
5,4968
5,4545
5,2529
1,0063

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,3380
52,7378
47,1012
45,6298
44,6742
44,3306
42,6919

8,1788

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,90
87,90
78,50
76,05
74,46
73,88
71,15
13,63

COMPETITOR

#

6662
5976
3169
5282
128
299
183
6660
4847

Name

Tiede, Tino

Schlatt, Herbert

Gottal, Jochen
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Trautmann, Ralf

Seiler, Josef
Knoblauch, Gisela
Pfafenrot, Viktor
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 4 -4
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 58 7,22 8,0332
2 58 7,26 7,9890
3 52 7,06 7,3654
4 60 8,22 7,2993
5 52 7,22 7,2022
6 56 7,79 7,1887
7 48 7,00 6,8571
8 48 7,76 6,1856
9 56 9,87 5,6738
10 56 9,93 5,6395
11 54 9,89 5,4601
12 58 11,76 4,9320
13 46 9,43 4,8780
14 44 9,05 4,8619
15 56 11,64 4,8110
16 52 11,23 4,6305
17 37 8,40 4,4048
18 50 12,19 4,1017
19 58 15,67 3,7013
20 54 16,08 3,3582
21 21 8,80 2,3864
22 0 9,45 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,6694
55,0122
54,5180
53,7931
53,6922
51,2158
46,1998
42,3771
42,1211
40,7810
36,8367
36,4340
36,3132
35,9332
34,5847
32,8990
30,6356
27,6452
25,0823
17,8237

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,45
91,69
90,86
89,66
89,49
85,36
77,00
70,63
70,20
67,97
61,39
60,72
60,52
59,89
57,64
54,83
51,06
46,08
41,80
29,71

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

182
1813
5368

729

46
5318
5180
5356
3331
6154
5669
4503
5256
5296
5321
5886
5829

336
5133
5250

43
4467

Name

Knoblauch, Manfred
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hoiss, Michael
Martin, Matthias
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
KEMPF, Klaus
Duryn, Robert
Adelhoch, Gunter
Hollweck, Tobias
Maier, Konstantin
Koval, Alexander
Timm, Andreas
Gerber, Slava
Kokott, Kordian
Yates, Mark
Schimanski, Christian
Riemer, Franz
Wittmann, Klaus
Eichler, Karin

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 5 -5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,85
2 52 8,44
3 56 9,54
4 56 10,27
5 58 10,78
6 56 12,38
7 3 16,40

6,4407
6,1611
5,8700
5,4528
5,3803
4,5234
0,1829

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,3959
54,6839
50,7969
50,1221
42,1393

1,7041

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,66
91,14
84,66
83,54
70,23

2,84

COMPETITOR

#

191
75
291
4870
20
6663
6661

Name

Schwarz, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich
Bauersachs, Ares
Barucha, Rudolf
Angerer, Klaus
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 5 -5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 9,20
2 58 12,56
3 54 14,16
4 52 15,34
5 46 13,78
6 35 12,00
7 33 12,20
8 27 16,65
9 28 18,58

5,7609
4,6178
3,8136
3,3898
3,3382
2,9167
2,7049
1,6216
1,5070

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,0952
39,7186
35,3054
34,7674
30,3774
28,1720
16,8893
15,6955

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,16
66,20
58,84
57,95
50,63
46,95
28,15
26,16

COMPETITOR

#

128
299
6662
5976
183
5282
3169
6660
4847

Name

Trautmann, Ralf

Seiler, Josef

Tiede, Tino

Schlatt, Herbert
Knoblauch, Gisela
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Gottal, Jochen
Pfafenrot, Viktor
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 5 -5
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 58 10,11 5,7369
2 56 10,21 5,4848
3 52 10,09 5,1536
4 56 11,25 49778
5 56 11,35 4,9339
6 52 12,56 4,1401
7 46 11,14 4,1293
8 52 12,92 4,0248
9 50 14,13 3,5386
10 52 15,34 3,3898
11 54 16,31 3,3109
12 44 13,79 3,1907
13 52 17,64 2,9478
14 48 16,36 2,9340
15 36 12,36 2,9126
16 40 15,30 2,6144
17 42 16,54 2,5393
18 56 23,52 2,3810
19 44 26,61 1,6535
20 33 20,51 1,6090
21 31 24,79 1,2505
22 25 30,81 0,8114

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,3636
53,8997
52,0607
51,6020
43,3000
43,1864
42,0935
37,0086
35,4530
34,6269
33,3705
30,8304
30,6854
30,4620
27,3428
26,5576
24,9015
17,2935
16,8276
13,0785

8,4864

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,61
89,83
86,77
86,00
72,17
71,98
70,16
61,68
59,09
57,71
55,62
51,38
51,14
50,77
45,57
44,26
41,50
28,82
28,05
21,80
14,14

COMPETITOR

#

46
1813
43
729
182
5321
5180
4467
4503
5368
5356
5886
5669
5256
6154
5318
5296
336
5250
5133
3331
5829

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Wittmann, Klaus
Drzymalla, Dominik
Knoblauch, Manfred
Timm, Andreas
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Eichler, Karin
Hollweck, Tobias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Gerber, Slava
Adelhoch, Gunter
Maier, Konstantin
Duryn, Robert
Martin, Matthias
Koval, Alexander
Yates, Mark
Riemer, Franz
Schimanski, Christian
KEMPF, Klaus
Kokott, Kordian

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 18,94
2 150 23,58
3 153 24,07
4 137 21,77
5 150 25,98
6 118 28,16
7 145 63,26

8,0781
6,3613
6,3565
6,2931
5,7737
4,1903
2,2921

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
125,9958
125,8995
124,6438
114,3565

82,9961

45,3991

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,75
78,69
77,90
71,47
51,87
28,37

COMPETITOR

#

6663
20
4870
75
191
291
6661

Name

Angerer, Klaus
Barucha, Rudolf
Bauersachs, Ares
Rengart, Norbert
Schwarz, Andreas
Woeller, Ulrich
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014

Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 149 22,06 6,7543 160,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 143 28,98 4,9344 116,8899 73,06 299 Seiler, Josef
3 151 34,20 4,4152 104,5900 65,37 3169 Gottal, Jochen
4 151 36,33 4,1563 98,4579 61,54 6662 Tiede, Tino
5 137 36,06 3,7992 89,9982 56,25 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
6 119 35,00 3,4000 80,5412 50,34 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
7 121 40,33 3,0002 71,0716 4442 6660 Pfafenrot, Viktor
8 90 32,82 2,7422 64,9596 40,60 183 Knoblauch, Gisela

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 146 25,56 5,7120
2 152 27,56 5,5152
3 152 28,93 5,2541
4 148 30,64 4,8303
5 147 32,87 4,4722
6 156 35,00 4,4571
7 131 29,54 4,4347
8 150 34,42 4,3579
9 130 31,96 4,0676
10 140 35,55 3,9381
11 142 36,27 3,9151
12 137 35,96 3,8098
13 152 41,20 3,6893
14 137 37,67 3,6368
15 154 43,11 3,5723
16 138 41,15 3,3536
17 145 43,33 3,3464
18 129 41,84 3,0832
19 142 50,90 2,7898
20 119 60,58 1,9643
21 114 62,41 1,8266

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
154,4872
147,1713
135,3010
125,2696
124,8488
124,2192
122,0698
113,9370
110,3104
109,6652
106,7158
103,3414
101,8716
100,0623

93,9371

93,7362

86,3627

78,1445

55,0232

51,1657

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,55
91,98
84,56
78,29
78,03
77,64
76,29
71,21
68,94
68,54
66,70
64,59
63,67
62,54
58,71
58,59
53,98
48,84
34,39
31,98

COMPETITOR

#

46
182
729

6154
5180
4503

43
1813
5296
5368
5318
3331
5356
4467
5321
5886
5669
5829
5133
5250
5256

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Knoblauch, Manfred
Drzymalla, Dominik
Duryn, Robert
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Hollweck, Tobias
Wittmann, Klaus
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Koval, Alexander
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Martin, Matthias
KEMPF, Klaus

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Eichler, Karin
Timm, Andreas
Gerber, Slava
Adelhoch, Gunter
Kokott, Kordian
Schimanski, Christian
Riemer, Franz
Maier, Konstantin

Page 1



PCB Serial 111/2014
Printed Juni 25, 2014 at 8:52

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

4305 Witt, Martin

Page 1 of 1




